This manual MUST be given to the user of the product.
BEFORE using this product, read this manual and save for future reference.
User Manual EN
Invacare®
Matrx® MX1
Model IMX1
Back Cushion
Invacare® Matrx® MX1 2 Part No. 1171914

2.3 Operating Information
2.4 Weight Limitation and Model Numbers
�
WARNING
Skin condition should be checked very frequently after the installation of any new seating system.
Your therapist and physician should be consulted if you have any questions regarding individual limitations and needs.
Working with your therapist, physician, and equipment supplier is the best way to assure that a seating choice matches your individual
needs.
As the needs of the individual become more complex, the seating evaluation becomes more important.
 Refer to the chart for the weight limitation and stock model numbers.
RM = Mono Mount (installs onto rigidizer bar)
CF = Dual Mount (installs onto back canes)
Configured model number: IMX1
WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LIMIT
9 IN (23 CM) 12 IN (30 CM) 16 IN (41 CM)
14 in (36 cm) IMX11409-RM IMX11412-RM IMX11416-RM 250 lbs (113 kg)
IMX11409-CF IMX11412-CF IMX11416-CF
15 in (38 cm) IMX11509-RM IMX11512-RM IMX11516-RM
IMX11509-CF IMX11512-CF IMX11516-CF
16 in (41 cm) IMX11609-RM IMX11612-RM IMX11616-RM
IMX11609-CF IMX11612-CF IMX11616-CF
17 in (43 cm) IMX11709-RM IMX11712-RM IMX11716-RM
IMX11709-CF IMX11712-CF IMX11716-CF
18 in (46 cm) IMX11809-RM IMX11812-RM IMX11816-RM
IMX11809-CF IMX11812-CF IMX11816-CF
Part No. 1171914 7 Invacare® Matrx® MX1
3 MONO MOUNT
3  Mono Mount